KRAUSMANN' FQNIAKOZ TPOXOZ @230 2200W 8810

POWER TOOLS ANGLE GRINDER ©230 2200W

2
o

WN =200V NOUAWN=OONOUIAWN-=

NEPIFPA®H nox. No. MNEPIFPA®H n
Upper flange 1 28 Bearing coat

Disc (not included) 29 Bearign seat

Bottom flange 30 Side handle

Wheel guard 31 Label

Screw M5 x 16 32 Screw ST 3.9 x 12

Gearing cover 33 Brush cover

Bearing 6202 34 Carbon brush

Bearing platen 35 Screw M4 x 8

Screw M4 x 10 36 Brush holder

M

26 27

o Y Spindle 37 Spring
JEENE Super gear 38 1stRear handle
///// SR = 5t Screw ST 4.8 x 35 39 ScrewST3.9x 16

Needle bearing
Gearing case

40 Winding loop
41  Screw ST 3.9 x 60

i e e e e e e e e e e e e S N T O R R AN S S |
S 2 s s s s s a3 AN, N, NNNNNNN=2 =2 =2

Open washer 42  Stator
Spring 43 Housing
Spindle lock 44 Rotatign button
— Screw M8 45 Spring
\?>\-‘~_\:;\\) Pinion 46 Soft start
WJIW}DMN@ Wool washer 47  Screw
Washer 48  Switch
Washer 49 Capacitance
Bearing 6301 50 Wire platen
24 Washer 51 Wire coat
25 Spring washer 52 2nd Rear handle
26 Rotor 53 Cable
27 Bearing 608 54 Wrench




